S.NO.SEM/2018/396

(D.B.J.C.C.) (SEMESTER I) EXAMINATION, 2018

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the
Diploma in Business Journalism and Corporate Communication
(Semester I) Examination, held in November/December, 2018 is shown
as under:-

ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)

64361 AASTHA GULIANT 392
MOHINDER KUMAR

64362 AKANKSHA MANDAL 342
DHEERAJ KUMAR

64363 ANKIT YADAV 329
KULBHUSHAN
64364 ARUSHI JAIN 313

SUDHIR JAIN

64365 ASMITA KAUSHIK 379
VIVEK KAUSHIK

64366 CHANDAN VISHWAKARMA 363
RAMAKANT VISHWAKARMA

64367 DEEPANJALTI KHERA 387
RAJEEV M KHERA

64368 DIPTI ARORA 360
RAKESH ARORA

64369 DRISHTI GERA 313
HARISH GERA

64370 ERAM KHAN 348
WASIM KHAN
Contd.P/2
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Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)

64371

64372

64373

64374

64375

64376

64377

64378

64379

64380

64381

64382

64383

64384

GAURAV KALRA
NARESH KALRA

GURLEEN KAUR
MANMOHAN SINGH

HIMANSHU BRAR
R.S. BRAR

ISHU BAHRT
VIJAY BAHRI

JASKARAN SINGH
SURJEET SINGH

JATIN PATIAL
RAVI KANT PATIAL

JHANVI BHAYANA
JOGINDER SINGH BHAYANA

KAMALDEEP KAUR
JASVINDER SINGH

KANIKA AGGARWAL
BHARAT AGGARWAL

KARAN ROHERA
SHYAM ROHERA

LAKSHAY TOKAS
PRAVEEN TOKAS

LOKSHREE AGNIHOTRI
VARUN KUKREJA

LUV SACHDEVA
AJAY SACHDEVA

MAHIMA JAIN
BHARAT BHUSHAN JAIN

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

395

327

339

320

390

281

337

393

367

334

400

351

350

Contd.P/3



Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)

64385

64386

64387

64388

64389

64390

64391

64392

64393

64394

64395

64396

64397

64398

MOHIT KAPOOR
RAJ KUMAR KAPOOR

NISHITA CHAUHAN
KATLASH CHAUHAN

NIVEDITA SACHDEVA
SANJAY SACHDEVA

PEARLEEN KATYAL
MOHAN KATYAL

PRANAVI MULMULEY
MANDAR MULMULEY

PRERNA GUPTA
CHAMAN PR. GUPTA

RANU SANCHETI

SHAILENDRA SANCHETI

RASHI CHATURVEDI
RITESH CHATURVEDI

RHEA BHATIA
RAJIV BHATIA

RUCHIKA KAPOOR
ATUL KAPOOR

SHIVIKA NANDA
AJAY NANDA

SHRUTI GOEL
RAKESH KUMAR GOEL

SHUBHAM TONGAR
VEDPAL TONGAR

SIDDHARTH MISHRA

RAVISH CHANDER MISHRA

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

362

393

372

357

413

308

323

347

388

274

311

311

328

Contd.P/4

Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)



64399

64400

64401

64402

64403

SRI GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

SIMRAN KAUR 323
JASVINDER SINGH

SRISHTI A RELHAN ER-101110
AJAY RELHAN

UMESH SHARMA 337
HITESH SHARMA

VAIBHAVI MISHRA 344
VISHWANATH MISHRA

VARSHA JAYANT 316
MUKESH JAYANT

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) QW‘"&G'IM\A;;

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 7th February, 2019.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-

result displayed is subject to correction,

discrepancy is noticed.

if any



